
F U N C T I O N S  &  E V E N T S



Welcome to The Cheeky Squire, the newest bar in Frankston and the home of Australia’s first brewer,
James Squire. 

Whether you’re after an intimate booth for small groups, a stand-up space for mid to large gatherings
or an eclectic environment for a unique experience, The Cheeky Squire has it all.  

Pop in for a cheeky pint today to suss it all out, or contact us on -

email: functions@thecheekysquire.com.au 
 phone: (03) 9783 7255 or 0400 316 377

510 Nepean Hwy, Frankston, VIC, 3199

W E L C O M E  



F U N C T I O N  S P A C E S

JACK OF SPADES

THE OCEAN DECK

Gather in the heart of the action on our Ocean Deck. Boasting views of
Port Phillip Bay, the space offers a mixture of casual seating and
standing space.  

The deck area can be booked as a whole or in halves. 

THE FRONT DECK

There is no better place to host a function than the Front Deck of
Cheeky Squire... with a brew in hand of course! With the capacity to
host up to 80 guests cocktail style, the area provides you with room
to stand and a variety of seating options.

Heating for the colder months and our in-house tunes create the
perfect space for your next event! 

There's no better place for an exclusive cheeky gathering than our
private Jack of Spades function room. The room features its own fully
stocked bar with 4 beer taps, bluetooth connectivity, complimentary
WiFi, data projector and screen, and private entrance if required. 

The Jack of Spades is perfect for seated (40), cocktail (80) and
corporate events (see page 9). The 'Beer Hall' can also be booked in
conjunction with Jack of Spades for  up to 150 guests cocktail. 



J A C K  O F  S P A D E S  P A C K A G E S c k a g e s

Room hire for up to  5 hours 

Roaming Security

Food & beverage staff

AV facilities including bluetooth connectivity*

Select 4 canape options suitable for up to 50 guests

$700 bar tab

SQUIRE PACKAGE  - $2200

SWINDLER PACKAGE - $2600

Room hire for up to 5 hours

Roaming Security

Food & beverage staff

AV facilities including bluetooth connectivity*

Select 5 canape options suitable for up to 60 guests

$800 bar tab

CHANCER PACKAGE - $3000

Room hire for up to 5 hours

Roaming Security

Food & beverage staff

AV facilities including bluetooth connectivity*

Complimentary cakeage 

Mesh wall and your choice of neon sign 

Select 6 canape options suitable for up to 70 guests

$900 bar tab

OPTIONAL EXTRAS

Mesh wall - $80

Neon sign (select from Twenty-One, Let's Party or Happy Birthday) - $70

Seasonal cocktail on arrival - $15 per person when a minimum of 40 is

ordered  (speak to our functions team for more information)

Cake cut and served on platters - $50

Tea & coffee station - $50



F R O N T  D E C K  P A C K A G E S c k a g e s

Room hire for up to  5 hours 

Roaming Security

Food & beverage staff

Flat Screen TV

Select 4 canape options suitable for up to 50 guests

$500 bar tab

NEPEAN PACKAGE  - $2000

PIER PACKAGE - $2400

Room hire for up to 5 hours

Roaming Security

Food & beverage staff

Flat Screen TV

Select 5 canape options suitable for up to 60 guests

$600 bar tab

FORESHORE PACKAGE - $2800

Room hire for up to 5 hours

Roaming Security

Food & beverage staff

Flat Screen TV

Select 6 canape options suitable for up to 70 guests

$700 bar tab

OPTIONAL EXTRAS

Mesh wall - $80

Neon sign (select from Twenty-One, Let's Party or Happy Birthday)

- $70

Seasonal cocktail on arrival - $15 per person when a minimum of 40

is ordered  (speak to our functions team for more information)

Cake cut and served on platters - $50



O C E A N  D E C K  P A C K A G E S c k a g e s

Room hire for up to  5 hours 

Roaming Security

Food & beverage staff

In House background music

Select 5 canape options suitable for up to 40 guests

$900 bar tab

PACKAGE 1  - $2500

PACKAGE 2 - $3000

Room hire for up to 5 hours

Roaming Security

Food & beverage staff

In House background music

Select 8 canape options suitable for up to 50 guests

$1000 bar tab

RIVERVIEW PACKAGE - $5000

Room hire for up to 5 hours

Roaming Security

Food & beverage staff

In House background music OR BYO DJ/ Musician

Select 5 canape options & 1 handheld suitable for up to 80 guests

$800 bar tab

OPTIONAL EXTRAS

Seasonal cocktail on arrival - $15 per person when a minimum

of 40 is ordered  (speak to our functions team for more

information)

Cake cut and served on platters - $50

H A L F  D E C K F U L L  D E C K

ESPLANADE  PACKAGE - $5950

Room hire for up to 5 hours

Roaming Security

Food & beverage staff

In House background music OR BYO DJ/ Musician

Select 6 canape options & 1 handheld suitable for up to 90 guests

$900 bar tab

Complimentary cakeage

BAYVIEW  PACKAGE - $7000

Room hire for up to 5 hours

Roaming Security

Food & beverage staff

In House background music OR BYO DJ/ Musician

Select 7 canape options & 2 handhelds suitable for up to 100 guests

$1000 bar tab

Complimentary cakeage

Mesh wall and your choice of neon sign



C A N A P E  M E N U

Something Savoury:

Southern fried chicken wings  with chipotle mayo

Spiced lamb kofta, tzatziki 

Chicken or beef satay skewer, Malaysian satay sauce 

Lemon pepper calamari, aioli

Cheeky tomato bruschetta (VEO)

Pumpkin and sage arancini served with spicy sugo(VE)

Mac'n'cheese croquettes, truffle mayo (V)

Homemade sausage rolls served with tomato relish 

Vegetarian Samosa with mango chutney (V,VE)

Spinach & Ricotta Rolls, tomato relish (V)

Chicken lemongrass wontons

Something Sweet:

Chocolate Brownie  (GFO)

Flourless petit fours 

SUBSTANTIAL PLATTERS  - (approx 50 pieces)

Smoked BBQ pork rib, sweet potato fries - $300

Pulled pork slider, BBQ sauce - $300

Falafel slider, slaw (V) -  $180

Southern fried Chicken Slider, slaw  - $300

OPTIONAL EXTRAS

Pizzas  (gf available)- $25 each

Cheeky Fries - $10 each

Sweet Potato Fries - $14 each

Charcuterie  Board - $280 each

Fresh Fruit Platter - $110 each

Chargrilled turkish bread, house dips platter - $80

Natural oysters , chilli & lime - $3 p.p (approx 1 p.p)

Tea & coffee station - $50 

Cake cut and served on platters - $50

 V = Vegetarian, VE = Vegan,     Please advise us if you have any other dietary requirements that need to be catered for



S E T  M E N U

TWO COURSE  - $55 PER PERSON      THREE COURSE - $65 PER PERSON 

Pumpkin arancini, fried sage (VE)

Lemon pepper calamari, lightly fried, chilli lime mayo, spring onion, lemon 

Pork belly bites, bbq beer sauce 

ENTREE - select two

MAINS  - select two

OPTIONAL SHARED SIDES  $15 per bowl - select  up to two

Beef cheeks with mash, buttery beans and jack of spades jus 

Squires chicken parma, napoli,  ham, mozzarella, house salad, fries

Barramundi beurre Blanc sauce , grilled broccolini, roasted chat potatoes 

Caramelised pumpkin gnocchi, basil oil, vegan feta  & pine nuts (VE)

Crispy chat potatoes, smoked paprika, sour cream, chorizo 

House slaw, medley cabbage, spring onion, carrot, mayo 

Cheeky fries, salt & vinegar seasoning, chipotle mayo (VE)

DESSERT - select two

Sticky date pudding, ice cream and butterscotch sauce

Chocolate Brownie (GFO)

Flourless petit fours

 V = Vegetarian, VG = Vegan    Please advise us if you have any other dietary requirements that need to be catered for.  Min 25 people.



B E V E R A G E  O P T I O N S

Yarra Burn Pinot Noir Chardonnay, Sparkling

Squealing Pig Rose

Squealing Pig Sauvignon Blanc

Pepperjack Shiraz

Yarra Burn Pinot Noir Chardonnay, Sparkling

Innocent Bystander Sparkling Rose Moscato

Squealing Pig Rose

Squealing Pig Sauvignon Blanc

Squealing Pig Pinot Gris

Oakridge Over The Shoulder Pinot Noir

Pepperjack Shiraz

James Squire One Fifty Lashes Pale Ale

James Squire Orchard Crush Apple Cider 

Stone & Wood Pacific Ale

James Squire Swindler Tropical Ale

Hahn Premium Light Stubbies

James Squire One Fifty Lashes Pale Ale

Stone & Wood Pacific Ale

James Squire Swindler Tropical Ale

James Squire Orchard Crush Apple Cider 

Hahn Premium Light Stubbies

Choice of: Corona, Furphy or Heineken stubbies

Our drink packages are designed for those who wish to have a more controlled offering outside of a bar tab.  Prices listed are

per person for a 3-hour duration, includes soft drinks and juices, and all guests must be paid for.

A bar tab can be set up with your choice of inclusions that can be revised as your function progresses.  We suggest selecting a

range of our James Squire beers on tap and a sparkling, red and white wine.   

BEER & CIDER BEER & CIDER

WINE WINE

ROGUE PACK - $50 PER PERSON

BAR TAB

CHARMERS PACK - $60 PER PERSON

DRINKS PACKAGES

O P T I O N A L  E X T R A S  &

R E C O M M E N D E D  S U P P L I E R S

DIGITAL PHOTOBOOTH - $400

Includes 5 hr hire, digital props, your event name &
date on the images. Sends images straight to your
phone or email (does not print)

ROUND MESH BACKDROP - $80

NEON SIGN - $70

EVENT STYLING:

DJs:

Asterixx (Jamie) :

 jamie@asterixx.com.au - 0487 767 636

Melbourne DJ Hire (Ash)

info@melbournedjhire.com - 0421 076 331

Empire Event Hire :

@empireeventhire - empireeventhire@gmail.com

CAKES, CUPCAKES & COOKIES:

Baked By Floss (Niki):

@bakedbyfloss - 0408 525 624 -

bakedbyfloss@outlook.com

Sweet Sugar Bakes (Jemma):

 @sweetsugarbakes - 0416 084 982 -

sweetsugarbakes@gmail.com



A C C O M M O D A T I O N

BY NIGHTCAP HOTELS

Indulge in a Bayside getaway with The Squire's newly renovated rooms by Nightcap Hotels.   Thoughtfully appointed to cater for both leisure

and corporate guests, all rooms feature a flat screen TV, free WiFi,  air conditioning, heating, bar fridge and tea and coffee facilities. 

The Nightcap rooms are located just a short walk from the beach front, town centre, shops and public transport, with The Cheeky Squire bar

located just up the stairs  to satisfy your hunger and thirst. 

Whether you're on a work trip or courageous James Squire-esque  adventure your stay will never have a dull moment with golf courses,

wineries, weekend craft markets and day spas only a stone's throw away. 

Speak to our accomodation team and mention you are holding an event with us for a 10% discount!

For reservations head to our website - 

nightcaphotels.com.au/hotels/vic/the-cheeky-squire

EAT DRINK PLAY STAY WITH NIGHTCAP HOTELS

55km from Melbourne CBD, 1km from Frankston Train Station

S W I N D L E R  B O O T H  B O O K I N G S

Celebrating a special occasion with a small group of friends? Up the ante by booking a VIP booth within The Cheeky Squire's

iconic Beer Hall. Located in the heart of all the weekend action, these booths are perfect for birthdays, hens/bucks nights, after

work celebrations or even just Saturday night drinks!

 TWO  BOOTHS FOUR  BOOTHS 

Maximum of 10 guests

Pre-paid $250 includes a $150 bar tab and a mixed

grazing platter

Maximum of 20 guests

Pre-paid $1,000 includes a $500 bar tab and $500

on mixed grazing platters


